VILLAGE OF McCOOK JOINT REVIEW BOARD

FIRST AVENUE REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT AREA

AGENDA

SEPTEMBER 26, 2023 AT 3:00 P.M.

- 1. Call to order by Chairman Terrance Carr.
- 2. Roll call of members: Village of McCook, Morton Community College District No. 527, DuPage Community College District No. 502, Lyons School District No. 103, Berwyn Cicero Stickney High School District No. 201, Lyons Township High School District No. 204, Lyons Township, McCook Park District, McCook Public Library District, Cook County, and public member.
- 3. Presentation by Village Attorney Vincent Cainkar.
- 4. Questions and presentations from Joint Review Board members.
- 5. Adjournment.